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
ROAD

Scenic 30 acres of land located outside of 

Wheatland , WY off  Palmer Canyon Rd. Enjoy 

the views and the abdduance of wildlife. Close 

to lakes for the fi shermen. $149,900

6010 OSAGE AVE.
Aff ordable Towhome living. Lovely 2-story 
townhome with 2 spacious bedrooms on upper 
level. Master bedroom has atrium door out to 
large deck. Main level has cozy living room 
with wood burning fi replace, formal dining 
area and kitchen with pantry. Full unfi nished 
basement to fi nish the way you want. Two car 
attached garage. $218,700

1101 AVENUE C
Handyman delight. Two homes on one property. Stick built home was 
built in 1945, & has fi replace, 2 BR, kitchen & laundry w/ 1006 sq. ft. 
Covered patio. Presently rented. Main home is a manufactured home 
built in 1978, & has 3 BR, 2 BA, master bedroom w/ master bath & walk-
in closet. Formal dining. Rental addition attached to this home w/ 1 BR & 
1 BA & kitchen. 1248 plus 500 sq.ft. rental. 2 large outbuildings. $169,925

N. TABLE 
MOUNTAIN LP.

Build your dream home in scenic 
Table Mountain Ranch. � is land 
is located near the east base of 
Table Mountain. 15.21 acres, 
partially fenced. � ere is already a 
well on land. Located close to Curt 
Gowdy Park, Crystal Lake & Crow 
Reservio. $99,700

3359 ROAD 209
Rustic sprawling ranch home. 
Kitchen has roughed-out lumber 
beams. Mexican tile fl oors. 
Original portion of home was part 
of the Hereford Ranch built in 
1917. Main level 4,009 sq.ft, and 
2,763 sq.ft in basement. 20 acres 
m/l, 3 car garage. Includes a 1,100 
sq.ft studio/apartment.  $479,000

SOLD

SALE PENDING
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott 

• Classic downtown Cheyenne 
1-level home offers 3BR, 1.5BA

• Large lot, mature trees, fenced 
w/ alley access, carriage garage 
& shed

• Diamond in the rough - great 
potential - Victorian style home

609 E. 19TH STREET  
$175,000 

• 4BR, 2BA, 4-car tandem garage 
on 2.42 acres close to town.  
Handyman’s specialty.

• No covenants, fabulous 
opportunity to build equity.  
Room for animals, livestock.

• Handyman’s special!

2118 PERSONS ROAD 
$190,000 

• 4BR, 2BA, 1-car garage bi-level 

home on spacious cul-de-sac lot

• Updates include baths, kitchen, 

flooring, fencing, roof, deck

100 RIO VERDE CIRCLE 
$337,000 

• 3BR, 2BA 2016 mobile home on 
its own 9236 square foot lot.

• Modern finishes throughout 
including flooring, baths, 
appliances

• Fully fenced lot, patio, spacious 
covered porch.

205 FACTOR LANE 
$185,000 

• Stunning 3BR, 3BA, 2-car garage 
home has 2 large master suites, 
spacious rooms, open floor plan

• Recently painted ext, new carpet, 
hardwood floors

• Decks, patios, mature landscaping, 
raised garden, waterfall & pond!

1120 COLONIAL DRIVE 
$375,000 

• Great North location - 4BR, 3BA, 
2-car garage tri-level home

• On 1.24 acres, pavement to the 
home, loafing shed for storage

• Recently painted exterior, many 
updates inside, large patio, 
fenced yard, corner lot

801 PONY EXPRESS 
$440,000 

• Super cute bungalow has 2BR, 
2BA, 1-car det garage. Finished 
bsmt with FR, luxury bath.

• Private back w/decks, nice, 
mature landscaping

• Great central location.  Close to 
everything!

1825 E PERSHING BLVD 
$245,000

• Well-maintained mobile home in 
desirable 55+ Sunnyside Villa.

• 3BR, 2BA home, cov’d parking, 
shed. Corner lot, nice landscaping.

• Lot rent is $450/mo: incl lawn, 
snow removal, water, sewer, trash 
removal, mgmt.

3901 RIDGE ROAD #49 
$92,500 

• 3 BR, 2 BA & 24x24 2 car det. 
garage with alley access 

• RV parking, shed, secluded and 
fenced backyard, metal siding.

• Hardwood floors, vinyl windows, 
a large laundry, even a room that 
could be used for reloading. 

2618 E 10TH STREET 
$250,000 

• 4BR, 2.5BA, 2-car w/ walkout 
basement on quiet cul-de-sac

• Brand new master BA, refreshed 
kitchen with laminate flooring, 
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

lines, pump houses and equipment, soft ware, and all easements. The main well is 
1157 feet deep and hits the Madison/Fronti er aquifer. $695,000

TRACT 156 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Amazing new constructi on from Sanchez Constructi on 
in beauti ful Rocking Star Ranch. This new Ranch style 
fl oor plan has 1918 s/f on the mainfl oor, main fl oor 
master retreat with his and her closets, main fl oor 
laundry room, 2 bedrooms, full bath, beauti ful gas 

fi replace, a dream kitchenwith large island and pantry, 
tankless hot water heater and a full unfi nished walk-

out basement on 5.0+/- acres, with a class 4 roof.
$546,500

UNDER  CONTRACT!

205 LONGS PEAK
Large 2 story home, 4 BR on upper level, 
5th BR in bsmt, master suite w/ en-suite 
5 piece bath & walk-in closet. Main fl oor 

has newer luxury vinyl plank fl ooring, large 
living room, separate dining room, great rm 

w/ fi replace, updated kitchen walking out to 
deck. Basement is fi nished. $425,000
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• 9,800 sq. ft. office space
• 1.70 Total Acres 
• Over 80 paved parking spaces
• High Visibility
• Owner or Landlord Pays 
     -Inside Maintenance 
     -Janitorial 
     -Lawn Maintenance 
     -Major System Maintenance 
     -Outside Building Maint 
     -Roof Maintenance 
     -Snow Removal 
     -Parking Lot Maintenance

FOR SALE
OR LEASE

$1,250,000
1800 WESTLAND ROAD

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Union Pacific RR has a 3 year 
lease with a 3 year option to 
renew for 3,000 square feet. A 
new owner or owner occupant 
would have approx. 6,800 
rentable SF remaining. Parking 
Lot was just resurfaced this 
summer and the building has a 
newer roof. The building is in 
EXCELLENT condition and shown 
by appointment only.

4

5206 FISHING BRIDGE
Fantastic 4 bedroom home in a great 
location! New carpet, fresh paint, granite 
counter tops, fenced backyard, 2 car 
garage and so much more! $323,000  

4708 SPUR DRIVE
Exceptional 5 bedroom home! 3 main 
fl oor bedrooms, 3 baths, main fl oor 
laundry, central A/C, large family room, 
fenced backyard, 2 car garage! $310,000  

PENDING
!
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AT WHITNEY RANCH & WESTEDT MEADOWS

Upgrades are standard on all floor plans
Call our new construction experts today!

BUILDING NOW!

new homes
available soon

homesbyguardian.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

610 W 2ND STREET

$250,000
3BR | 3BA |2-car garage
83354.mistiewoods.com

5448 WALKER ROAD 

$219,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

83312.mistiewoods.com

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION IN PROCESS NOW!

200 W POWELL ROAD

$499,500
4BR | 3BA 

7-car garage

82492.mistiewoods.com

3507 THOMAS ROAD

$539,900
5BR | 4BA  

3-car garage

83120.mistiewoods.com

1608 SUNNY HILL

$375,000
4BR | 4BA 

2-car garage

83376.mistiewoods.com

3700 SAHLER STREET

$499,900
5BR | 3BA 

3-car garage

83144.mistiewoods.com

624 TAGGART DRIVE 

$299,900
3BR | 2BA 

2-car garage

83143.mistiewoods.com

847 S. TABLE MOUNTAIN LOOP

$565,000
3BR | 2BA 

3-car garage

82823.mistiewoods.com

1802 S. FIFTH AVENUE

$399,900
5BR | 3BA  

7-car garage

83125.mistiewoods.com

Call us for
available inventory!
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge 
Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch South 

Thomas Hills • Thomas Heights • Rocking Star 
Chucker Ridge• Sweetgrass

And many, many other locations
in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all 
new floorplans,  decked out with upgrades 

including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops 
in kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite 

complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 

and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 

and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American 
Home Buyers Protection Plan.

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction

ROCK SOLIDROCK SOLID New Construction by New Construction by New Construction by

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS

Now Building in:
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AAANGELAAANGELANGELAANGELAAAA
FRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAY
(307) 214-1495

angela@cheyennehomes.com

Fantastic ranch-style home in 
Avenues with over 2,900 square 
feet! Spacious living room 
with hardwood fl oors. Cozy 
fi replace, four bedrooms, three 
baths. Separate entrance with 
separate living quarters. Lovely 
neighborhood, nice backyard 
with fi replace, plus shed. Make 
this wonderfulhome yours!
                $320,000

3709 House Avenue

UNDER CONTRACT!Beautiful home on the Prairie! 
Enjoy 9 acres of wonderful 
Wyoming! 3 BR, 2 BA home 
with a large outbuild. $299,000

1948 Federal Blvd.

307.421.5378 | stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

$749,900

$199,000

1427 HARVEST WAY

5123 PENNY LN

Scenic horizons & unobstructed 
sunrises will surely be enjoyed from 
this 39+ acre property perfect for 

quiet country living! Built in 2008, this 
home features a sunlit & open main 
fl oor layout w/ 5BD & 3BA, 30’x40’ 

& 24’x24’ outbuildings set up for 
animals & toys! Wonderfully cared for 
w/many comforts including hardwood 
fl ooring, central A/C & vacuum, ABC 
Seamless steel siding & stucco siding, 
main fl oor master & laundry rooms, 

Harman pellet stoves, plenti ful rec & 
storage space! Rural living at it’s best!

Functi onal 3 BR, 2 BA layout 
with separate dining space and 
rec room in the fully fi nished 

basement! Oversized 2-car garage, 
fenced back yard with deck and 

decorati ve pati o! New carpet and 
interior paint throughout!

NEW LISTING!

UNDER CONTRACT!

You value 
your home...

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 
our licensed professionals will be happy to run a 

free comparative market analysis which will give 
you a professional estimate of your home’s range of 

value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program that’s right on the 

mark!

634.2222
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Just everything you’ve been dreaming of. Forever views, end-of-Just everything you’ve been dreaming of. Forever views, end-of-
the-road privacy, quality craftsmanship, and extraordinary design. the-road privacy, quality craftsmanship, and extraordinary design. 
Inviting and livable, yet incredibly gorgeous! Knotty alder trim and Inviting and livable, yet incredibly gorgeous! Knotty alder trim and 
doors, library loft study, amazing bonus room, Wolf and Sub-Zero doors, library loft study, amazing bonus room, Wolf and Sub-Zero 
appliances, scraped hickory floors, extensive landscaping.appliances, scraped hickory floors, extensive landscaping.

LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528
KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488

BlueBlue
$1,390,000

BlueBlueBlueBlue WiBlueBlue
$1,390,000

BlueBlue WiBlueBlue

presented by

The lure of this property runs wild 
with appreciation for the spectacular 
views and fabulous ease to hike, bike, 
fish, paddleboard, boat or just about 
anything you have in mind.
You can live surrounded by beauty. 
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